
	

	

Midwest Tractor Rides  
2018 Ride Archives  
 
OCT 27 
8th Annual Fall Ride 
Saturday, October 27, 2018 
Orange City, Iowa 
 
SEP 22 - 23 
Menno South Dakota Pioneer Power Show 
Sat, Sep 22 - Sun, Sep 23, 2018 
 
SEP 22 
3rd Annual Briggs Tractor ride 
Saturday, September 22, 2018 
1204 H Ave Nevada, Iowa 
 
SEP 15 
6TH Annual Rock Rapids Methodist Church Ride 
Saturday, September 15, 2018 
 
SEP 8 
Southwest Christian Tractor Ride 
Saturday, September 8, 2018 
Edgerton, MN 
 
SEP 3 
Cliff Kauffman Memorial Tractor Drive 
Monday, September 3, 2018 
Arthur, IL 
 
SEP 2 
Mackinac Bridge Crossing 



	

	

Sunday, September 2, 2018 
Mackinaw City, MI 
 
AUG 31 
Luverne MN. Tractor Ride 
Friday, August 31, 2018 
 
AUG 25 
Masonic Lodge 165 Tractor Ride 
Saturday, August 25, 2018 
Manchester, Iowa 
 
AUG 25 
Loess Hill Tractor Cruise 
Saturday, August 25, 2018 
Mapleton, Iowa 
AUG 25 
Manchester Masonic Lodge 165 Tractor Ride 
Saturday, August 25, 2018 
 
AUG 18 
2018 Hanover Tractor Ride 
Saturday, August 18, 2018 
 
AUG 17 
11th Annual Tractor Drive 
Friday, August 17, 2018 
Crystal Lake Recreation Area, Ayr NE 
 
AUG 16 - 18 
Butterfield Threshing Bee 
Thu, Aug 16 - Sat, Aug 18, 2018 
Butterfield, MN 



	

	

 
AUG 11 
2nd Annual Little Rock Tractor Ride 
Saturday, August 11, 2018 
Little Rock, IA 
 
AUG 10 
8th Albert City Threshermen & Collectors Annual Show 
Albert City, Iowa 
 
AUG 10 
Garretson’s 7th Annual Tractor Ride 
Friday, August 10, 2018 
 
AUG 7 
11th Annual Tulip Festival Ride/Social 
Tuesday, August 7, 2018 
Orange City, Iowa 
 
AUG 5 
Jolley Tractor Ride 2018 
Sunday, August 5, 2018 
Jolley, Iowa 
 
AUG 4 
Glidden Iowa FFA Tractor Ride 
Saturday, August 4, 2018 
 
 
AUG 4 
Ride into Sight 
Saturday, August 4, 2018 
25958 McPherson Ave., Council Bluffs, Iowa 



	

	

 
AUG 4 
Hope Haven Tractor Ride (RESCHEDULED)  
Saturday, August 4, 2018 
Rock Valley, IA 
www.hopehaven.org 
 
JUL 29 
Okoboji FFA Tractor Ride (T.R.A.W.L.) Tractor Ride 
Around West Lake 
Sunday, July 29, 2018 
 
JUL 28 
Sweet Rides & Sweet Pies!  
Saturday, July 28, 2018 
Westby, WI 
 
JUL 28 
Hurley Antique Tractor Drive 
Saturday, July 28, 2018 
Hurley, South Dakota  
 
JUL 27 
Sanborn 11th Annual Tractor Ride 
Friday, July 27, 2018 
 
JUL 20 
Hope Haven Bus Tour 
Friday, July 20, 2018 
 
JUL 12 - 14 
WNAX/Tri-State Old IronTractor Ride 
Thu, Jul 12 - Sat, Jul 14, 2018 



	

	

 
JUL 12 - 14 
Dewaine's Tractor Rides LLC 
Thu, Jul 12 - Sat, Jul 14, 2018 
Praire du Chien, WI 
 
JUL 7 
Woodbury County Farm Bureau 2nd Annual Tractor Ride 
Saturday, July 7, 2018 
Pierson, Iowa 
 
JUL 7 
Hull FFA Tractor Ride 
Saturday, July 7, 2018 
 
JUL 1 
Templeton Iowa Tractor Ride 
Sunday, July 1, 2018 
 
JUN 24 
Manning Iowa Tractor Ride 
Sunday, June 24, 2018 
Park Ave, Manning, IA 51455 
 
JUN 23 
Ogden Fun Days Tractor Ride 
Saturday, June 23, 2018 
 
JUN 23 
Hope Haven Tractor Ride 
Saturday, June 23, 2018 
 
JUN 23 



	

	

Bureau County Farm Bureau Tractor Trek  
Saturday, June 23, 2018 
308 E. Howard Street, LaMoille, IL 
www.bureaucountyfarmbureau.org 
 
JUN 23 
2nd Annual Thor Tractor Ride 
Saturday, June 23, 2018 
Thor, IA 
 
JUN 22 
Cass County Relay for Life Tractor Ride 
Friday, June 22, 2018 
805W 10th Atlantic ,Ia. 50022 
 
JUN 16 
Ralph and Richard Ricke Memorial Ride 
Saturday, June 16, 2018 
 
JUN 16 
Ireton Christian School Ride 
Saturday, June 16, 2018 
 
JUN 16 - 17 
3rd Annual All Nebraska Tractor Ride  
Sat, Jun 16 - Sun, Jun 17, 2018 
600 So. Baltimore Ave, Hastings, NE 68901 
www.pvama.org 
 
JUN 10 
8th Annual Eastern Nebraska Tractor Ride 
Sunday, June 10, 2018 
Cedar Bluffs, NE 



	

	

 
JUN 9 
9th Annual Kenneth "Nick" Rosenow Tractor Ride 
Saturday, June 9, 2018 
 
JUN 7 - 9 
KICD Tractor Ride 
Thu, Jun 7 - Sat, Jun 9, 2018 
777 Main St, Emmetsburg, IA 50536 
 
JUN 2 - 10 
Tractor Relay Across Nebraska 
Sat, Jun 2 - Sun, Jun 10, 2018 
 
JUN 2 
3rd Annual Harold King Memorial Tractor Ride  
Saturday, June 2, 2018 
Schaller, IA 
 
JUN 2 - 9 
SD Plowing AssociationRride 
Sat, Jun 2 - Sat, Jun 9, 2018 
Granite, Iowa 
 
JUN 1 
Sioux Center Summer Celebration Tractor Ride 
Friday, June 1, 2018 
Sioux Center, Iowa 
 
MAY 27 
7th Annual Charles Larsen Memorial Tractor Ride 
Sunday, May 27, 2018 
Elk Horn, Iowa 



	

	

 
 
 
MAY 26 
9th Annual ICS Tractor Ride  
Saturday, May 26, 2018 
302 East Madison, Inwood, Iowa 
www.inwoodchristian.com 
 
MAY 17 - 19 
Tulip Festival Antique Tractor Show 
Thu, May 17 - Sat, May 19, 2018 
Orange City, Iowa 
 
MAR 17 
New Year’s Day Ride *****THIS RIDE HAS BEEN 
CANCELLED***** 
Saturday, March 17, 2018 
Granite, IA 
 
JAN 29  
Oldest Tractor Contest (Online)  
Mon, Jan 29 - Sat, Mar 31, 2018 
www.horizonequip.com 
 
JAN 20 
Freeze Your Nuts and Bolts off ride 
Saturday, January 20, 2018 
Marcus Iowa Casey's General store	
	


